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PG PROGRAMME —August 2021

MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Depart

ment

PG programme -Time-3.00pm to 4.00pm

e Doctor
S.No. Date Day Subject Name of the
01 | o02/8/21 Monday Discussion-Topical steroid Dr.Avani/All IR
02 | 03/8/21 Tuesday Seminar-Immunology-I-Neutrophils & Dr.Avani
Eosinophils - — »
03 | 04/8/21 Wednesday | Discussion cum Case presentation- Neutrophilic Dr.Dipti/Dr.Juhee
dermatosis-Sweets Syndrome,PG,Bechet’s
disease
04 |o05/8/21 | Thursday Journal club Dr.Juhee
05 | 06/8/21 Friday Lecture cum discussion- Syphilis -1 All JR +Faculty
06 | 09/8/21 Monday Discussion -Oral steroid Dr.Shubham/ All JR
07 10/&721 Tuesday Seminar-immunology Il Dr.Shubham
08 11/8/21 Wednesday Discussion cum case presentation-Classification | Dr.Juhee/Dr.Dipti
of Eosinophilic disorders Eosinophilic
| fascitis, folliculitis
09 12/8/21 Thursday Journal club Dr.Dipti
10 13/8/21 Friday Lecture cum discussion-Syp:hilis-II-NeJr:o,Cong. All JR + Faculty
11 | 16/8/21 Monday Discussion-Oral+Topical Retinoids Dr.Avani/ All JR
12 | 17/8/21 | Tuesday Seminar-T.Cells,B cells Dr.Shubham
13 | 18/8/21 Wednesday | Discussion cum Case Presentation-Vasculitis Dr.Dipti/Dr.juhee
14 19/8/21 Thursday Journal club Drluhee
15 20/8/21 Friday Lecture cum discussion-Deep fungal-Iil All JR + Faculty
16 | 23/8/21 Monday Discussion-Immunomodulators-Mtx,Aza, MFM Dr.Shubham /All JR
17 24/8/21 Tuesda Seminar-Ch
/8/ y emokines Dr Avari
18 | 25/8/21 Wednesday | Discussion cum Case Pre b
sentation-Panniculitis Dr.Juhee/Dr.Dipti
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